
Area Counselor Agency Mailing Address City Zip Phone Number County Email

Baker Carla Brown Fallon County Council on Aging 420 W Montana Ave Baker 59313 406-778-3595 Fallon brownc@falloncounty.net

Big Sandy Karma Hale Big Sandy Senior Center PO Box 544 Big Sandy 59520 406-378-2405 Choteau bssc59520@gmail.com

Joni Carter Big Sky Senior Services 935 Lake Elmo Ste B Billings 59105 406-896-9696 Yellowstone jhcarter@bigskyseniorservices.org

Christi Shults Area On Aging 2226 Yellowstone Ave Billings 59102 406-702-2495 Yellowstone christi.shults@gmail.com

Butte Cheryl Peterslie Southwest MT Aging & Disability Services PO Box 459 Butte 59703 406-782-5555 Silverbow cpeterslie@swmads.org

Eureka Vicky Wetz Valley County Council on Aging 501 Court Square #16 Glasgow 59230 406-228-9500 Valley vwetz@valleycountymt.gov 

Great Falls Rosalie Kiernan NeighborWorks Great Falls 509 1st Ave South Great Falls 59401 406-216-3503 Cascade rkiernan@nwgf.org

Katrina Yeaman Ravalli County Council on Aging 310 Old Corvallis Rd Hamilton 59840 406-363-5690 Ravalli kyeaman@ravalliccoa.org

Kati Aiken Ravalli County Council on Aging 310 Old Corvallis Rd Hamilton 59840 406-363-5690 Ravalli kaiken@ravalliccoa.org

Havre Marci Bergren Area X Council on Aging 2 West 2nd St. Havre 59502 406-265-5464 Hill secretary@havremt.net

Kerrie Reidelbach Director-MT Office on Aging P.O. Box 4210 Helena 59604 406-444-7788 Lewis & Clark kreidelbach@mt.gov

Patrick Kelley MT Office on Aging P.O. Box 4210 Helena 59604 406-444-0998 Lewis & Clark Patrick.Kelley@mt.gov

Hot Springs Patty Johnson Sanders County Council on Aging P.O. Box 339 Hot Springs 59845 406-741-2343 Sanders assistsccoa@gmail.com

Kalispell Susan Kunda Area IX Agency on Aging 40 11th Street W #100 Kalispell 59901 406-758-5737 Flathead skunda@flathead.mt.gov

Lame Deer Lynette Spang NCT Board of Health PO Box 67 Lame Deer 59043 406-477-4539 Rosebud Lynette.Spang@ihs.gov

Libby Christine Glines Area 6 Agency on Aging 417 Mineral Ave Libby 59923 406-270-1298 Sanders christineG@area6aging.org

Theresa Ragsdale Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula tragsdale@missoulaagingservices.org

Kristin Mason Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula kmason@missoulaagingservices.org

Lucian Newman Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7683 Missoula lnewman@missoulaagingservices.org

Megan Fournier Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula mfournier@missoulaagingservices.org

Kyler Moyer-Wood Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula kmoyerwood@missoulaagingservices.org

Chris Hightower Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula chightower@missoulaagingservices.org

Alexandra Stroud Missoula Aging Services 338 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7683 Missoula astroud@missoulaagingservices.org

Noah Polson Missoula Aging Services 337 Stephens Ave Missoula 59801 406-728-7682 Missoula npaulson@missoulaagingservices.ort

Mary McCarley Agency VI on Aging Area 110 Main Street Ste 5 Polson 59860 406-883-7284 Lake shipline3@a6wm.onmicrosoft.com

Michael Rich Agency VI on Aging Area 110 Main Street Ste 5 Polson 59860 406-883-7284 Lake MichaelR@Area6aging.org

Samantha Walker Agency VI on Aging Area 110 Main Street Ste 5 Polson 59860 406-883-7284 Lake shipline2@a6wm.onmicrosoft.com

Ronan Zayna Irish Lake County COA 528 Main SW Ronan 59864 406-676-2367 Lake ship@lakecountycoa.org

Sidney Jodi Berry Richland Co Commission on Aging 2190 W Holly Street Sidney 59270 406-433-3701 Richland jodi.berry@richland.org
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